
5/19/2023 11:35:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DWE1GR A EISENHOWER 1 GREEN AM EISENHOWER AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:DWE1GR A EISENHOWER 1 GREEN AM

16906

EISENHOWER

06:53 am
08:57 am
124:34
50.07 mi.

35
35
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:53 am BUS YARDGARAGE
7:35 am CYPRESS ACRES DR @ PINEWOOD CT [NW]START (1) 2
7:36 am CYPRESS ACRES DR @ WESTPARK CT [NW]STOP (2) 5
7:39 am RUE PARC FONTAINE @ GEN DE GAULLE DR [S]STOP (3) 1
7:42 am BERKLEY DR @ SOMERSET DR [SW]STOP (4) 1
7:44 am ERICKSON AVE @ KABEL DR [NE]STOP (5) 4
7:45 am KABEL DR @ ANSON ST [SE]STOP (6) 2
7:47 am GENERAL MEYER AVE @ TROPIC DR [NE]STOP (7) 1
7:51 am SULLEN PL @ IVORY ST [W]STOP (8) 3
7:53 am 6320 STRATFORD PL [S]STOP (9) 1
7:54 am WOODLAND HWY@SULLEN PL [NW]STOP (10) 10
7:56 am TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501 TULLIS DR. [NW]STOP (11) 1
7:57 am 6101 TULLIS DR [SE]STOP (12) 3
7:58 am TALL TIMBERS DR @ WOODLAND DR [NE]END (13) 1
8:00 am EISENHOWERDEST (14) 35
8:57 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 5/19/2023



5/19/2023 11:35:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DWE1GR P EISENHOWER 1 GREEN PM EISENHOWER PM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:DWE1GR P EISENHOWER 1 GREEN PM

16906

EISENHOWER

11:05 am
01:09 pm
124:22
48.65 mi.

35
35
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

11:05 am BUS YARDGARAGE
11:45 am EISENHOWERARRIVE
12:15 pm EISENHOWERORIGIN (1) 35
12:16 pm TALL TIMBERS DR @ WOODLAND DR [SW]START (2) 1
12:18 pm TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501 TULLIS DR. [SW]STOP (3) 1
12:19 pm 6101 TULLIS DR [SE]STOP (4) 3
12:19 pm WOODLAND HWY@SULLEN PL [SW]STOP (5) 10
12:20 pm 6320 STRATFORD PL [N]STOP (6) 1
12:22 pm SULLEN PL @ IVORY ST [SE]STOP (7) 3
12:26 pm BERKLEY DR @ SOMERSET DR [NE]STOP (8) 1
12:28 pm GEN DE GAULLE DR @ RUE PARC FONTAINE [E]STOP (9) 1
12:30 pm KABEL DR @ ERICKSON AVE [SE]STOP (10) 4
12:31 pm KABEL DR @ ANSON ST [SE]STOP (11) 2
12:33 pm GENERAL MEYER AVE @ TROPIC DR [NE]STOP (12) 1
12:35 pm CYPRESS ACRES DR @ PINEWOOD CT [NW]STOP (13) 2
12:36 pm CYPRESS ACRES DR @ WESTPARK CT [NW]STOP (14) 5
12:36 pm  2 WEST WESTPARK CT [N]END
1:09 pm BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 5/19/2023



5/19/2023 11:35:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DWE2BLP EISENHOWER 2 BLUE PM  EISENHOWER PM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:DWE2BLP EISENHOWER 2 BLUE PM 

16537

EISENHOWER

11:04 am
01:31 pm
147:12
52.64 mi.

21
21
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

11:04 am BUS YARDGARAGE
11:45 am EISENHOWERARRIVE
12:15 pm EISENHOWERORIGIN (1) 21
12:20 pm 3300 GARDEN OAKS DR [NW]START (2) 4
12:21 pm GARDEN OAKS DR @ MEMORIAL PARK DR [NW]STOP (3) 2
12:23 pm BEHRMAN HWY @ INDIANA ST [E]STOP (4) 1
12:27 pm 1628 PACE BLVD. [E]STOP (5) 2
12:30 pm COPERNICUS ST @ SHIRLEY DR [NE]STOP (6) 1
12:34 pm NEWTON ST @ WHITNEY AVE [NE]STOP (7) 1
12:35 pm OPELOUSAS AVE @ ELMIRA AVE [NE]STOP (8) 2
12:38 pm 1224 TECHE STREET [W]STOP (9) 1
12:51 pm MAGNOLIA ST @ JACKSON AVE [N]STOP (10) 2
12:58 pm ST BERNARD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [E]STOP (11) 1
1:06 pm FRANCE ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE]STOP (12) 1
1:10 pm BENEFIT ST @ DESIRE PKY [NE]STOP (13) 1
1:27 pm THE REVEAL APARTMENTS/ 13733 CHEF [NE]STOP (14) 2
1:27 pm CHEF MENTEUR HWY @ UNNAMED [N]END
1:31 pm BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 5/19/2023



5/19/2023 11:35:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For EIS 2 AM EISENHOWER 2 AM EISENHOWER AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:EIS 2 AM EISENHOWER 2 AM

16537

EISENHOWER

06:39 am
08:58 am
139:39
51.81 mi.

21
21
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:39 am BUS YARDGARAGE
6:43 am THE REVEAL APARTMENTS/ 13733 CHEF [NE]START (1) 2
7:00 am BENEFIT ST @ DESIRE PKY [NE]STOP (2) 1
7:04 am N CLAIBORNE AVE @ FRANCE ST [NE]STOP (3) 1
7:12 am ST BERNARD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [E]STOP (4) 1
7:21 am JACKSON AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST [W]STOP (5) 2
7:35 am 1628 PACE BLVD. [E]STOP (6) 2
7:38 am NEWTON ST @ WHITNEY AVE [NE]STOP (7) 1
7:40 am OPELOUSAS AVE @ ELMIRA AVE [NE]STOP (8) 2
7:42 am 1224 TECHE STREET [W]STOP (9) 1
7:48 am SHIRLEY DR @ COPERNICUS ST [NW]STOP (10) 1
7:51 am INDIANA ST @ BEHRMAN HWY [N]STOP (11) 1
7:54 am GARDEN OAKS DR @ MEMORIAL PARK DR [SE]STOP (12) 2
7:55 am 3300 GARDEN OAKS DR [SE]STOP (13) 4
8:00 am EISENHOWERDEST (14) 21
8:58 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 5/19/2023


